Undisclosed Office Space — Infinity Project
© 2022 by Edison Price Lighting
Licensed under Creative Commons Attribution-NonCommercial-NoDerivatives 4.0 International
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2025
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
SCULPTURE IN LIGHT
LIT DESIGN AWARDS 2023

Rev. September 16, 2025 9:30 AM
INFINITY
ORDERING GUIDE
Example:
INF1-EL(2-6)-10-P-DB-380L-24V-27K-90-BK-DIM10
ORDERING GUIDE
BUILD YOUR PART NUMBER
SERIES- FORM CODE (feet)- next page TOTAL LENGTH- MOUNTING TYPE - BEAM DIRECTION- LUMENS-
INF1 QF(L-W)
QuadForm (Length-Width)
Rectangle
Standard with 1' diameter corners.
Specify if alternate is needed.
Total system run
rounded up in feet.
AC
Suspension Mount
(13' Cable Standard)
DB
Direct (Down)
380L
380 lumens per
foot
(delivered)
EL(D1-L)
Ellipse (Oval)
S
Surface Mount
IB3
Inward-Facing
CL(D1)
Circle
OB3
Outward-Facing
3 Only available in
12 & 30 diameters
AC(D1-Angle2)
Arc
LN
Linear
INF*
Infinite Form/Freeform
(see CUST-PROJ*)
VOLTAGE- CCT/COLOR- CRI- FINISH- DRIVER OPTIONS- CUST-PROJ*
24V
120-277V to 24VDC
drivers provided
standard
27K 90 BK
Black
DIM10
0-10V (Standard)
*If specifying INF custom Infinity
layout, please use 4-letter project
abbreviation here (PROJ)30K WH
White
LTEA2W
Hi-lume 2-wire
35K SI
Silver
HILUME
EcoSystem fade-to-black
40K RAL
Custom RAL
ELDODALI
DT6/DT8
50K
1(D) Diameters Available
013 12-5/8"
03 31-1/2"
053 59-1/16"
10 118-1/8"
2(A) Angles Available
45 45°
90 90°
DB OB3 IB3

FORMS
To use in 'FORM CODE' section of
ORDERING GUIDE
QuadForm
QF (L-W-D)
Soft-cornered
rectillinear shapes
specified by length,
width, and diameter
of corner
(1' diameter standard)
Units in inches
Circle
CL (D1)
Ring shapes specified
by inner diameter
Linear
LN (Length)
Linear runs specified
by their total length
(in inches)
Ellipse
EL (D1-Length)
Elliptical/oval shapes
specified by diameter
width and length
Arc
AC (D1-Angle2)
Arc shapes specified
by inner diameter and
angle of module
Infinite Form
IF (CUST-PROJ)
Freeform shape
specified by CUST-
and 4-letter project
code. Consult factory
for drawings.
2(A) Angles Available
45 45°
90 90°
1(D) Diameters Available
013 12-5/8"
03 31-1/2"
053 59-1/16"
10 118-1/8"
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2025
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
INFINITY Series | Page 6 of 10
Rev. September 16, 2025 9:30 AM
LINEAR RUN
45°
SECTIONS
90°
SECTIONS
INFINITY
CONFIGURATIONS (CONT.)
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2025
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
INFINITY Series | Page 7 of 10
Rev. September 16, 2025 9:30 AM
INFINITY
0-10V DRIVER OPTIONS
Example: HLG-120H-24B
Note: For optimal performance and extended driver lifespan, it is recommended that the total load not exceed 80% of the LED
driver’s rated capacity. Operating at or near maximum capacity may reduce efficiency and shorten the service life of the driver.
Model DC
Voltage
Rated
Current
(A)
Rated
Power
Efficiency
(typ.)
Power Factor
(typ.)
Input
Voltage
Range
AC Current
(typ., @115VAC)
Working Temp.
Range
HLG-40H-24B 24VDC 1.667 40W 90% ≥0.95
(115VAC)
90–305VAC 0.41 -40°C to +70°C
HLG-60H-24B 24VDC 2.5 60W 90% ≥0.95
(115VAC)
90–305VAC 0.61 -40°C to +70°C
HLG-100H-24B 24VDC 4.167 100W 92% ≥0.95
(115VAC)
90–305VAC 0.96 -40°C to +70°C
HLG-120H-24B 24VDC 5 120W 93% ≥0.95
(115VAC)
90–305VAC 1.11 -40°C to +70°C
HLG-150H-24B 24VDC 6.25 150W 94% ≥0.95
(115VAC)
90–305VAC 1.38 -40°C to +70°C
HLG-185H-24B 24VDC 7.708 185W 94% ≥0.95
(115VAC)
90–305VAC 1.69 -40°C to +70°C
HLG-240H-24B 24VDC 10 240W 94% ≥0.95
(115VAC)
90–305VAC 2.21 -40°C to +70°C
HLG-320H-24B 24VDC 13.333 320W 95% ≥0.95
(115VAC)
90–305VAC 2.93 -40°C to +70°C
HLG-480H-24B 24VDC 20 480W 95% ≥0.95
(115VAC)
90–305VAC 4.62 -40°C to +70°C
HLG-600H-24B 24VDC 25 600W 96% ≥0.95
(115VAC)
90–305VAC 5.72 -40°C to +70°C
DETERMINE THE RIGHT DRIVER:
(Total linear feet x ~6.63 W/ft)